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HobbyX

Welcome Letter

The show .....

Dear Visitor,
Welcome to Hobby-X 2025 — we're so excited to have you here!

As the Show Director, it brings me great joy to welcome you to this year's event, themed
“Urban Canvas.”" This theme celebrates the vibrant creativity that lives all around us — in our
cities, in our homes, and within ourselves. Hobby-X is where that creativity comes to life, and
you are a vital part of the experience.

Whether you're here to explore something new, shop for tools and treasures, try your hand at
a workshop, or simply soak in the inspiration, there's something at Hobby-X for everyone. This
year, we've curated an unforgettable mix of exhibitors, demos, hands-on activities, and
creative zones designed to spark ideas and fuel your passion.

| encourage you to take your time, chat with our exhibitors, discover local talent, and most
importantly — enjoy yourselfl Hobby-X is more than just a show; it's a celebration of creativity,
community, and the incredible things we can make with our hands and our hearts.

Thank you for being here. | hope your visit leaves you inspired, energised, and ready to create
something amazing.

Warm regards,
Marlene Bosch

Show Director — Hobby-X
Messe Frankfurt South Africa
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EXHIBITOR LISTING (A-2)

NAME HALL No. Stand No. EPA! SAUCES & PASTE'S VD DL12
25 DEGREES SOUTH DISTILLERY VD DL13 EPromo 1 Al15
oD FC13 ESTIE CRAFT SHOP 1 B21
AEROTUDE BRANDS 2 DL10 EVOBOND 1 A12
AFRICAN EXPRESSIONS 1 C1 FABER CASTELL - BANTEX SOUTH
ARNO DESIGNZ 1 C20 AFRICA 1 B9
ASTRO LABELS 1 C24 FIRE & SPICE 2 DL15
AZANIA ESSENTIALS 1 C26 FLAVOUREX FINE ARTISAN CHEESE 2 DL14
BAAN BOOTSBAR oD FC1 FUJI POKE BOWLS - SUSHI BOWLS oD FC8
BEEKEEPING EXPERTISE & EQUIPMENT OD FC12 GALLOWAY AND ASSOCIATES T/A
BEGKS SMOKED FOOD 2 DL7 HOMELINE DIRECT 1 A20
BK PUBLISHING 1 A26 GENCOTECH LASER MARKING 1 B36
BOT SHOP 1 A21 GROBBIES PIZZA CONES oD FCé
BROTHER INTERNATIONAL SOUTH GYPSO - KEA ECO RESIN 1 C31
AFRICA 1 A7 HONEYDEW BEARS 1 B24
CABS IMPORT & EXPORT 1 Al6 HUION PRODUCTS 2 B4
COLOP MARKING SOLUTIONS 1 B17 Husqgvarna VIKING 1 C33
COLOURS OF AMALFI 1 C13 INTERNATIONAL DELI 2 DL5
CRAZY CRAFTS 1 B2 JG ELECTRONICS 1 B23
CRICUT 1 Al JINGA oD FCi6
CRICUT WORKSHOP Conference JUST LOVE STITCH 1 Bl
Room Niki Lauda K1 RACING oD OD1
CRYSTAL CANDY 1 C25 KALDISTA COFFEE COMPANY VD VD1
CS DEVELOPMENT / CAPITAL SHIFTERS 2 Bl 2 (o7
CUPCAKES OF HOPE 1 B20 KAPS NUTS - HOUSE OF NUTS VD DL3
DELAGOA BAY BUTTER SAUCE CO. 2 DL6 KARVAURA 1 B11
DIAMOND-DOT PAINTING 1 A5 KENIAS HANDMADE ART AND CRAFT VD D1
DTF PRINTING AFRICA 1 A9 KG & LEE.CO 1 CR6

*THE FLOOR PLAN AND EXHIBITOR LISTINGS DISPLAYED IN THIS GUIDE AS PER THE TIME OF PRINT
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09:00 -10:00
09:00 - 12:00
09115 -10:45
09:15 - 11:00
09:15 - 12:00
09:30 - 10:00
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 - 10:45
09:30 -10:45
09:30 - 11:00
09:30 - 11:30
09:30 - 12:00
10:00 -10:30
10:00 - 11:30
10:00 - 13:00
10:00 - 15:00
10:30 - 10:45
10:30 - 11:00
10:30 - 12:30
10:40 - 11:00
11:00 - 11:45
11:00 -13:00
11:05 -12:35
115 -12:15
T1:30 - 12:00
T:30 -12:30
T1:30 - 1230
T:30 -12:30
1:30 -12:30
T1:30 - 1230
1:30 -12:30
T:30 - 12:45
11:30 -13:00
T1:30 - 13:00
12:00 -12:30
1215 - 13:45
1215 - 1415
12:30 - 13:00
12:30 -13:00
12:55 - 14:45
13:00 - 13:30
13:15 - 15:00
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:45
13:30 - 15:00
13:30 - 15:00
13:30 - 16:00
14:00 - 16:00
14:00 - 16:45
14:30 - 1415
14:30 - 15:00
14:30 - 16:00
14:30 - 16:30
14:30 - 16:30
14:45 -15:00
15:00 - 15115
15:00 - 15:30
15:00 - 16:30
1515 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 -16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 -16:30
15:30 -16:30
15:30 -17:00

Workshop Name

Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen
Wire Frame Bag-Sewing Workshop
Gelatos 101 with Bible Journaling

Tile Mould and Cement Casting
Beginner Sashiko Embriodery

Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Resin Tray Pouring Workshop

Design Your Bag: Jovi Edition

Kids Cookie Decorating Class

Peonie & Coaster Workshop (Resin)

Car Air freshener Making Workshop
Resin Art Coasters

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Beginner - Paint A Stone

See the World - Double Page Scrapbook Layout
Die Spreuke 31 Vrou Bible Art

Pottery On The Wheel

Resin For Beginners

Cricut Foundations Master Class (Beginners)
Upholstery Workshop: Make an Ottoman or a Footstool
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Chubby Owl Cake Workshop

Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Delft With Watercolour

Watercolour Florals

Experimental Screen-Printing

Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Terrazzo Clock Making Workshop
Sharpie Coaster Creations

Storage Box & Tray Workshop (Resin)
Resin Art Jewelry Box

Candle Making Workshop

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet
Resin for Beginners

Pottery On The Wheel

Icord Wire Art -Monogram Handbag tag
Teddy Bear Sewing Workshop

Pottery On The Wheel

Mosaic Adventures with Maped

Brush Lettering Basics

Pottery On The Wheel

Experimental Scarf Screen-Printing
Cocktail Masterclass

UV Resin Pendant Making Workshop
Numbered Masterpieces with Prismacolor
Gone Camping - Scrapbooking: Single Page Layout
Beginners Cookie Decorating Class
Peonie & Coaster Workshop (Resin)
Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen
Diffuser Making Workshop

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Beginner - Paint A Stone

Resin Art Ocean Tray

Bible Art Workshop: "Lea"

Chocolate Slabs Workshop

Beginner Sashiko Embriodery
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Resin for Beginners

Cottage In The Woods Acrylic Painting
Cell Phone Pouch Sewing Workshop
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Adult Colouring Masterclass: Techniques for Beginners and Beyond

Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style

Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Mini Open Terrarium Workshop

Planter Box Decoupage Workshop

Little Girls Booklet

Storage Box & Tray Workshop

Bath Bombs Making Workshop

Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet

Table 2

Table 4

Table 5
Table

Table 10
Table 7
Table 3
Table 6

Table 8

Table 2

Table1

Table 4

Table 5
Table 11
Table 10
Table 7

Table 3
Table 2

Table 4

Table 5
Table T
Table 6

Table 10
Table 2

Table 3
Table 7
Table 8

Table 2
Table1

Table 5
Table 9
Table 6
Table 10

Table 3

Visit our website for more workshop information and bookings.

CLICK HERE
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Thursday 1 May 2025

Location

Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C33
Hall1Stand 1B9
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C13
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B20
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand C26
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand B25
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Conference Room
Hall 2 Stand 2D2
Hall 1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Hall1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B9
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1Stand C26
Hall1Stand B25
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C13
Hall 1Stand 1C33
Workshop Studio
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Hall1Stand 1B9
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B20
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand C26
Hall 1 Stand B25
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C13
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1Stand 1C33
Hall1Stand 1B15
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B9
Hall1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1Stand C26
Workshop Studio

Trocraft

Husqvarna Viking
Faber-Castell

Alice Tindall Textiles
Colours of Amalfi
Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Cupcakes of Hope
Gypso Kea

Azania Essentials
Resin Works
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour My Soul

Cup of Tea Creations
Susan se Kunskas
Crafted Clay
Trocraft

Cricut

Creative Talents
Silveray

Crafted Clay

The Chocolate Den
Silveray

Silveray

Mariette Beukes
Faber-Castell

Alice Tindall Textiles
Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Gypso Kea

Resin Works

Azania Essentials
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour my Soul
Trocraft

Crafted Clay
Colours of Amalfi
Husqvarna Viking
Crafted Clay
Silveray
Faber-Castell
Crafted Clay

Alice Tindall Textiles
25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Cup of Tea Creations
Cupcakes of Hope
Gypso Kea

Trocraft

Azania Essentials
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour My Soul
Resin Works

Susan se Kunskas
The Chocolate Den
Colours of Amalfi
Silveray

Crafted Clay
Trocraft

Mariette Beukes
Husgvarna Viking
Silveray

Silveray

Crafted Clay
Faber-Castell
Silveray

Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Tantum Bella

Cup of Tea Creations
Gypso Kea

Azania Essentials
Colour My Soul

R393,60
R431,00
R338,25
R798,00
R615,00
R290,00
R307,50
R1 045,50
R307,50
R185,00
R677,00
R393,60
R738,00
R700,00
R385,70
R494,00
R394,00
R290,00
R639,60
R736,77
R1596,00
R307,50
R290,00
R266,00
R307,50
R307,50
R332,50
R338,25
R266,00
R290,00
R307,50
R922,50
R307,50
R677,00
R677,00
R639,60
R700,00
R359,10
R639,60
R290,00
R369,00
R308,00
R290,00
R267,00
R338,25
R290,00
R465,50
R307,50
R799,50
R307,50
R364,00
R185,00
R677,00
R393,60
R492,00
R700,00
R385,70
R849,00
R394,00
R266,00
R615,00
R307,50
R290,00
R639,60
R385,70
R339,00
R307,50
R307,50
R290,00
R338,25
R307,50
R290,00
R307,50
R731,85
R553,60
R247,00
R677,00
R492,00
R359,10

CLICKHERE
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DAY 2

0915 - 12:00
09:15 -11:00
09:30 - 10:00
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 -10:30
09:30 - 10:45
09:30 -10:45
09:30 - 11:00
09:30 - 11:30
09:30 -12:00
10:00 -10:30
10:00 - 11:30
10:00 - 13:00
10:00 - 15:00
10:30 - 10:45
10:30 - 11:00
10:30 - 12:30
10:30 - 12:30
10:45 - 11:00
T:00 - 1115
11:05 - 12:35
15 -1215

15 -1335
11:30 - 12:00
T1:30 - 12:30
11:30 -12:30
11:30 - 12:30
T:30 -12:30
1:30 - 12:30
1:30 - 12:30
11:30 - 12:30

T1:30 - 13:00
12:00 -12:30
12:30 -13:00
12:30 -13:00
12:30 - 14:30
12:55 - 14:45
13:00 -13:30
1315 - 15:00
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 14:30
13:30 - 1.
13:30 - 1:

13:30 - 15:00
13:30 - 15:00
13:30 - 16:00
13:30 -16:30

15:00 - 16:30
1515 -15:30

15:30 - 16:30
15330 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 16:30
15:30 - 17:00
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Workshop Name

Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen
Teddy Bear Sewing Workshop
Watercolour Butterflies

Beginner Sashiko Embriodery

Tile Mould and Cement Casting

Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Resin Tray Pouring Workshop

Design Your Bag: Jovi Edition

Butter Icing Decorating Class

Peonie & Coaster Workshop (Resin)

Car Air freshener Making Workshop

Resin Art Cheese Board

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Beginner - Paint A Stone
Scrapbooking: Coffee Mates - Double Page Layout
Bible Journaling : "Ragel"

Pottery On The Wheel

Resin for Beginners

Cricut Foundations Master Class (Beginners)
Upholstery Workshop : Make an Ottoman or a Footstool
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Enchanted Mushroom

Mamma Mia Bottles

Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Traditional Calligraphy

Experimental screen-printing

Cell phone pouch Sewing Workshop
Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Terrazzo Clock Making Workshop

Sharpie Coaster Creations

Decoupage: Key Ring Houses

Storage Box & Tray Workshop (Resin)
Resin Art Jewelery

Candle Making Workshop

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet
Resin for Beginners

Pottery On The Wheel

Pottery On The Wheel

Mosaic Adventures with Maped

Icord Wire Art -Monogram Handbag tag
Anyone Can Draw: Learn How to Draw Anything
Pottery On The Wheel

Experimental Scarf Screen-Printing
Cocktail Masterclass

UV Resin Pendant Making Workshop
Numbered Masterpieces with Prismacolor
Coffee & Cake Booklet

Advanced Cookie Class

Peonie & Coaster Workshop (Resin)
Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen
Diffuser Making Workshop

Mosaic Candle Holder

Dot Art Beginner - Paint a Stone

Resin Art Hot Pot Stand

Bible Journaling: "Rut"

Wire frame bag Sewing Workshop
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Resin for Beginners

Chalk Paint Techniques Class

Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Icord Wire Art -Monogram Handbag Tag
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Gelatos 101 with Bible Journaling
Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style
Pottery On The Wheel

Cocktail Masterclass

Mini Open Terrarium Workshop

Cheese Platter/Tray

Scrapbooking: Coffee Mates - Single Page Layout
Storage Box & Tray Workshop (Resin)
Bath Bombs Making Workshop

Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet

Table no.

Table 2

Table 4

Table 5
Table

Table 10
Table 7

Table 3
Table 6
Table 8

Table 2

Table1

Table 4

Table 5
Table 11
Table 9
Table 10
Table 7

Table 3
Table 2

Table 4

Table 5
Table Tl
Table 6

Table 10
Table 2

Table 3
Table 7
Table 8

Table 2
Table1

Table 5
Table 9
Table 6
Table 10

Table 3

WORKSHOP STUDIO

Visit our website for more workshop information and bookings.

CLICK HERE

Friday 2 May 2024

Location

Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C33
Hall1Stand 1B9
Hall1Stand 1C13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
‘Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1 Stand 1B20
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand C26
Hall1Stand C26
Hall 1 Stand B25
Hall1Stand C26
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Conference Room
Hall 2 Stand 2D2
Hall1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
‘Workshop Studio
‘Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B15
Hall1 Stand 1B15
Hall1Stand 1B9
Workshop Studio
Hall 1 Stand 1C33
‘Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand C26
Hall 1 Stand B25
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Hall1Stand 1C13
Hall1Stand 1B9
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1820
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1 Stand C26
Hall1Stand B25
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1C33
Hall1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B15
Hall1Stand 1C13
Hall 1 Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Hall1Stand 1B9
Hall1Stand 1B15
Workshop Studio
Viewing Deck Stand D13
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Workshop Studio
Hall 1Stand C26
Workshop Studio

TN
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Compan

Trocraft

Husqvarna Viking
Faber-Castell
Colours of Amalfi
Alice Tindall Textiles
Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Cupcakes of Hope
Gypso Kea

Azania Essentials
Resin Works
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour My Soul

Cup of Tea Creations
Susan se Kunskas
Crafted Clay
Trocraft

Cricut

Creative Talents
Silveray

Crafted Clay

The Chocolate Den
Mariette Beukes
Silveray

Silveray
Faber-Castell

Alice Tindall Textiles
Husqvarna Viking
Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Tantum Bella
Gypso Kea

Resin Works

Azania Essentials
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour my Soul
Trocraft

Crafted Clay
Crafted Clay
Silveray

Colours of Amalfi
Faber-Castell
Crafted Clay

Alice Tindall Textiles
25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Silveray

Cup of Tea Creations
Cupcakes of Hope
Gypso Kea

Trocraft

Azania Essentials
Turquoise Harmony Institute
Colour My Soul
Resin Works

Susan se Kunskas
Husgvarna Viking
Silveray

Crafted Clay
Trocraft

Mariette Beukes
Silveray

Colours of Amalfi
Silveray

Crafted Clay
Faber-Castell
Silveray

Crafted Clay

25 Degree South
Arno Designz
Tantum Bella

Cup of Tea Creations
Gypso Kea

Azania Essentials
Colour My Soul

Price

R393,60
R308,00
R338,25
R615,00
R798,00
R290,00
R307,50
R1 045,50
R307,50
R222,00
R677,00
R393,60
R836,00
R700,00
R385,70
R494,00
R394,00
R290,00
R639,60
R736,77
R1596,00
R307,50
R290,00
R266,00
R332,50
R307,50
R307,50
R338,25
R266,00
R339,00
R290,00
R307,50
R922,50
R307,50
R492,00
R677,00
R713,00
R639,60
R700,00
R359,10
R639,60
R290,00
R290,00
R267,00
R369,00
R338,25
R290,00
R465,50
R307,50
R799,50
R307,50
R247,00
R615,00
R677,00
R393,60
R492,00
R700,00
R385,70
R836,00
R394,00
R431,00
R307,50
R290,00
R639,60
R385,70
R307,50
R369,00
R307,50
R290,00
R338,25
R307,50
R290,00
R307,50
R731,85
R553,50
R364,00
R677,00
R492,00
R359,10

Workshop information and®ookings.
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CLICK HERE
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HobbyX

Visit our website for more workshop information and bookings.
CLICK HERE

DAY 3
Saturday 3 May 2025

Time Workshop Name Table no. Location Company Price
09:00 - 10:00 Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R393,60
09:00 - 11:00 Cell Phone Bag Sewing Workshop Hall 1 Stand 1C33 Husgvarna Viking R339,00
09:15 - 10:45 Brush Lettering Basics Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
09:15 -11:00 Tile Mould and Cement Casting Table 4 Workshop Studio Alice Tindall Textiles R798,00
09:30 - 10:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
09:30 - 10:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
09:30 - 10:30 Resin Tray Pouring Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R1045,50
09:30 - 10:30 Design Your Bag: Jovi Edition Table 11 Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
09:30 - 10:30 Fondant Cupcake Topper Class Hall 1 Stand 1B20 Cupcakes of Hope R185,00
09:30 - 10:30 Peonie & Coaster Workshop Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
09:30 -10:30 Car Air freshener Making Workshop Hall 1 Stand C26 Azania Essentials R393,60
09:30 - 10:45 Resin Art Cheese Board Table 7 Workshop Studio Resin Works R836,00
09:30 - 10:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall 1 Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
09:30 - 11:00 Dot Art Beginner - Paint a Stone Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R385,70
09:30 - 11:30 About a Girl - Single Page Layout Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R364,00
09:30 - 12:00 Bible Journaling: "Batseba" Table 8 Workshop Studio Susan se Kunskas R394,00
09:30 - 12:30 Beginner Knitting Hall 1 Stand 1C13 Colours of Amalfi R615,00
10:00 - 10:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
10:00 - 11:30 Resin for Beginners Table 2 ‘Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
10:00 - 13:00 Cricut Foundations Master Class (Beginners) Conference Room Cricut R736,77
10:00 - 15:00 Upholstery Workshop: Make an Ottoman or a Footstool Hall 2 Stand 2D2 Creative Talents R1596,00
10:30 - 10:45 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
10:30 - 11:00 Pottery On The Wheel ‘Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
10:30 - 12:30 Pinata Cake Workshop Studio The Chocolate Den R266,00
10:45 - 11:00 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
T:00 - N1:15 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
11:00 - 13:00 Delft With Watercolour Table1 Workshop Studio Mariette Beukes R332,50
05 - 12:35 The Art of Colouring: Advanced Techniques to Go from Colourist to Artist Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
15 - 1215 Experimental Screen-Printing Table 4 Workshop Studio Alice Tindall Textiles R266,00
115 -13:15 Teddy Bear Sewing Workshop Hall 1 Stand 1C33 Husgvarna Viking R308,00
11:30 - 12:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
1:30 - 12:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
11:30 - 12:30 Terrazzo Clock Making Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R922,50
1:30 - 12:30 Sharpie Coaster Creations Table 11 Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
1:30 - 12:30 Cheese Platter/Tray Table 9 Workshop Studio Tantum Bella R553,50
1:30 - 12:30 Storage Box & Tray Workshop (Resin) Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
T:30 -12:30 Resin Art Jewelry Box Table 7 Workshop Studio Resin Works R677,00
1:30 - 12:30 Candle Making Workshop Hall 1 Stand C26 Azania Essentials R639,60
1:30 - 12:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall 1 Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
T:30 - 13:00 Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R359,10
1:30 - 13:00 Resin for Beginners Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
12:00 - 12 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
12:30 - 13 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00

Mosaic Adventures with Maped Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R267,00

2 Gelatos 101 with Bible Journaling Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00

13:00 - 16:00 Learn How To Knit In The Round Hall 1 Stand 1C13 Colours of Amalfi R615,00
13:15 - 15:00 Experimental Scarf Screen-Printing Table 4 Workshop Studio Alice Tindall Textiles R465,50
13:30 - 14:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
13:30 - 14:30 UV Resin Pendant Making Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R799,50
13:30 - 14:30 Numbered Masterpieces with Prismacolor Table 11 Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
13:30 - 14:30 Scrapbooking: About a Girl - Double page layout Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R494,00
13:30 - 14:30 Advanced Cookie Class Hall 1 Stand 1B20 Cupcakes of Hope R615,00
13:30 - 14:30 Peonie & Coaster Workshop Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
13:30 - 14:30 Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R393,60
13:30 - 14:30 Diffuser Making Workshop Hall 1 Stand C26 Azania Essentials R492,00
13:30 - 14:45 Resin Art Coasters Table 7 Workshop Studio Resin Works R738,00
13:30 - 14:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall 1 Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
13:30 - 15:00 Dot Art Beginner - Paint A Stone Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R385,70
13:30 - 16:00 Bible Journaling: "Ester" Table 8 Workshop Studio Susan se Kunskas R394,00
13:30 - 16:30 Wire Frame Bag Sewing Workshop Hall 1 Stand 1C33 Husgvarna Viking R431,00
14:30 - 14:45 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
14:30 - 15:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
14:30 - 16:00 Resin for Beginners Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
14:30 - 16:30 Pinata Cake Workshop Studio The Chocolate Den R266,00
14:30 - 16:30 Cottage In The Woods Acrylic Painting Table1 Workshop Studio Mariette Beukes R385,70
14:45 -15:00 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:00 - 15:15 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:00 - 15:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
15:00 - 16:30 ‘Watercolour Florals Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
15:15 - 15:30 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:30 - 16:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
15:30 - 16:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
15:30 - 16:30 Mini Open Terrarium Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R731,85
15:30 - 16:30 Decoupage: Planter Box Table 9 Workshop Studio Tantum Bella R553,50
15:30 - 16:30 Little Boys Booklet Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R247,00
15:30 - 16:30 Storage Box & Tray Workshop (Resin) Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
15:30 - 16:30 Bath Bombs Making Workshop Hall 1Stand C26 Azania Essentials R492,00
15:30 - 17:00 Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R359,10
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WORKSHOP STUDIO
-

Visit our website for more workshop information and bookings.
CLICK HERE

DAY 4 ~
p \ %unday 4 May 2025

Workshop Name Location Company
09:00 - 10:00 Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R393,60
09:00 - 12:00 Wire Frame Bag Sewing Workshop Hall 1 Stand 1C33 Husqvarna Viking R431,00
0915 - 10:45 Floral Muse: An Acrylic and Mixed Media Canvas Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
09:15 - 11:00 Tile Mould and Cement Casting Table 4 ‘Workshop Studio Alice Tindall Textiles R798,00
09:30 - 10:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
09:30 - 10:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
09:30 - 10:30 Resin Tray Pouring Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R1045,50
09:30 - 10:30 Design Your Bag: Jovi Edition Table 1 Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
09:30 - 10:30 Fondant Cupcake Topper Class Hall 1 Stand 1B20 Cupcakes of Hope R185,00
09:30 - 10:30 Peonie & Coaster Workshop Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
09:30 - 10:30 Resin Art Jewelery Table 7 ‘Workshop Studio Resin Works R713,00
09:30 -10:30 Car Air freshener Making Workshop Hall1Stand C26 Azania Essentials R393,60
09:30 - 10:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall1Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
09:30 - 11:00 Dot Art Beginner - Paint a Stone Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R385,70
09:30 - 11:30 Scrapbooking: Beautiful Gardens - Double page layout Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R494,00
09:30 - 11:30 Beginner Crochet Hall1Stand 1C13 Colours of Amalfi R492,00
09:30 -12:00 Bible Journaling: "Die Spreuke 31 Vrou" Table 8 Workshop Studio Susan se Kunskas R394,00
10:00 - 10:30 Pottery On The Wheel ‘Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
Resin for Beginners Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
10:00 - 13:00 Cricut Foundations Master Class (Beginners) Conference Room Cricut R736,77
10:00 - 15:00 Upholstery Workshop: Make an Ottoman or a Footstool Hall 2 Stand 2D2 Creative Talents R1596,00
10:30 - 10:45 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall1Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
10:30 - 11:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
:30 Lady Bug Cake Workshop Studio The Chocolate Den R266,00
30 Chalk Paint Techniques Class Table1 ‘Workshop Studio Mariette Beukes R385,70
10:45 - 11:00 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall1Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
11:00 - 1115 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
1:05 -12:35 Gelatos 101 with Bible Journaling Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
115 -12:15 Experimental Screen-Printing Table 4 Workshop Studio Alice Tindall Textiles R266,00
1:30 - 12:00 Pottery On The Wheel ‘Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
1:30 - 12:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
1:30 - 12:30 Terrazzo Clock Making Workshop Table 5 ‘Workshop Studio Arno Designz R922,50
1:30 - 12:30 Sharpie Coaster Creations Table 11 Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
1:30 -12:30 Clock Table 9 Workshop Studio Tantum Bella R492,00
1:30 -12:30 Storage Box & Tray Workshop Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
1:30 - 12:30 Resin Art Hot Pot stand Table 7 Workshop Studio Resin Works R680,00
1:30 - 12:30 Candle Making Workshop Hall 1 Stand C26 Azania Essentials R639,60
1:30 - 12:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall 1 Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
T1:30 - 13:00 Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R359,10
11:30 - 13:00 Resin for Beginners Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
12:00 - 12:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
12:00 - 14:00 Granny Square Crochet Hall1Stand 1C13 Colours of Amalfi R492,00
12:15 - 14:15 Cell Phone Pouch Sewing Workshop Hall 1 Stand 1C33 Husqvarna Viking R339,00
Pottery On The Wheel ‘Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
Mosaic Adventures with Maped Hall1Stand 1B15 Silveray R267,00
‘Watercolour mini plants Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
UV Resin Pendant Making Workshop Table 5 Workshop Studio Arno Designz R799,50
13:30 - 14:30 Numbered Masterpieces with Prismacolor Table 11 ‘Workshop Studio Silveray R307,50
13:30 - 14:30 Bear Family Booklet Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R247,00
13:30 - 14:30 3D Figurine Class Hall 1 Stand 1B20 Cupcakes of Hope R307,00
13:30 - 14:30 Peonie & Coaster Workshop (Resin) Table 10 Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
13:30 - 14:30 Scrapbook Class with Glenda Viljoen Table 2 Workshop Studio Trocraft R393,60
13:30 - 14:30 Diffuser Making Workshop Hall1Stand C26 Azania Essentials R492,00
13:30 - 14:45 Mosaic Candle Holder Hall 1 Stand B25 Turquoise Harmony Institute R700,00
13:30 - 15:00 Dot Art Beginner - Paint a Stone Table 3 Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R385,70
13:30 - 15:00 Resin Art Ocean Tray Table 7 ‘Workshop Studio Resin Works R849,00
14:00 - 16:00 Belgian ChocolateTruffles Workshop Studio The Chocolate Den R266,00
14:30 - 14:45 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
14:30 - 15:00 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
14:30 - 16:00 Resin for Beginners Table 2 ‘Workshop Studio Trocraft R639,60
14:30 - 16:30 Teddy Bear Sewing Workshop Hall1Stand 1C33 Husgvarna Viking R308,00
14:45 -15:00 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:00 - 15:15 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall 1 Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:00 - 15:30 Pottery On The Wheel Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
15:00 - 16:30 Hand Lettering Hall 1 Stand 1B9 Faber-Castell R338,25
15:00 - 17:00 Beginner Crochet Hall1Stand 1C13 Colours of Amalfi R492,00
15:15 - 15:30 Caricature Chronicals: STABILO Style Hall1Stand 1B15 Silveray R307,50
15:30 - 16:30 Pottery On The Wheel ‘Workshop Studio Crafted Clay R290,00
15:30 - 16:30 Cocktail Masterclass Viewing Deck Stand D13 25 Degree South R307,50
15:30 - 16:30 Mini Open Terrarium Workshop Table 5 ‘Workshop Studio Arno Designz R731,85
15:30 - 16:30 See the World - Single page layout Table 6 Workshop Studio Cup of Tea Creations R364,00
15:30 - 16:30 Storage Box & Tray Workshop Table 10 ‘Workshop Studio Gypso Kea R677,00
15:30 - 16:30 Bath Bombs Making Workshop Hall 1 Stand C26 Azania Essentials R492,00

15:30 - 17:00 Dot Art Swooshes and Petals - Fridge Magnet Table 3 ‘Workshop Studio Colour My Soul R359,10
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27 April 2025

MECCANO

If you or any of your family would like to see and
experience the wonder of Meccano modelling, there
will be a large display of Meccano models at Hobby X,
at the Kyalami Exhibition Centre, just along the R55.
It will be open from Thursday 1° May to Sunday 4"
May, from 09h00 to 17h00 each day.

Paul Hatty will be at the display to demonstrate
models and would be happy to talk to anyone about
the hobby.

Prices:
. General Access (Friday, Saturday, Sunday): R150 per person.

General Access (Thursday): R150 per person.
General Access (Friday 2-for-1): R85 for two tickets.
General Access (at the door): R170 per person.
Children (6-15 years): R50 per child.
Pensioners (60+ years): R65 per person.
Pre-purchased parking: R40 per ticket.

Parking at the gate: R50 per ticket.
Click here to buy tickets or buy at the door - Hobby-X 2025 | Howler

Disclaimer: Neither the Editor, Estate Management, Manco or any other Waterfall resident/organisation may be held liable for the information submitted in this document.
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